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Num Name/GymPlace AA

Gabrielle Douglas1 155
Chow's

15.800 15.250 15.45014.900 61.400
16.000 15.900 __._____.___ 31.900

Prelims
Finals

93.300Combined Total:

Jordyn Wieber2 172
Geddert's

15.900 15.350 15.40015.050 61.700
__.___ 15.350 __.___14.900 30.250

Prelims
Finals

91.950Combined Total:

Kyla Ross3 168
Gym-Max

14.500 15.500 14.50014.900 59.400
15.150 15.650 __._____.___ 30.800

Prelims
Finals

90.200Combined Total:

Alexandra Raisman4 167
Brestyan's

15.550 14.200 15.60014.950 60.300
__.___ 14.450 __.___15.400 29.850

Prelims
Finals

90.150Combined Total:

Elizabeth Price5 166
Parkettes

16.050 14.500 14.90014.150 59.600
__.___ 15.300 __.___14.550 29.850

Prelims
Finals

89.450Combined Total:

Sarah Finnegan6 157
GAGE

15.000 14.400 14.55015.100 59.050
14.900 14.750 __._____.___ 29.650

Prelims
Finals

88.700Combined Total:

McKayla Maroney7 163
All Olympia

16.100 13.350 15.20013.650 58.300
__.___ 13.700 __.___15.000 28.700

Prelims
Finals

87.000Combined Total:

Brenna Dowell8 156
GAGE

14.900 14.250 14.10014.000 57.250
14.750 14.500 __._____.___ 29.250

Prelims
Finals

86.500Combined Total:

Kennedy Baker9 151
Texas Dreams

14.650 13.900 14.60013.000 56.150
__.___ 14.850 __.___14.300 29.150

Prelims
Finals

85.300Combined Total:

Sabrina Vega10 171
Dynamic

14.250 13.150 14.35014.250 56.000
14.400 13.450 __._____.___ 27.850

Prelims
Finals

83.850Combined Total:

Alicia Sacramone11 174
Brestyan's

15.700 0.000 0.00015.000 30.700
__.___ 0.000 0.00015.150 15.150

Prelims
Finals

45.850Combined Total:

Anna Li12 161
Legacy Elite

0.000 15.500 0.00013.100 28.600
0.000 15.550 0.000__.___ 15.550

Prelims
Finals

44.150Combined Total:

Nastia Liukin13 162
WOGA

0.000 14.050 0.00014.500 28.550
0.000 13.950 0.000__.___ 13.950

Prelims
Finals

42.500Combined Total:

Rebecca Bross14 153
WOGA

0.000 15.300 0.00012.050 27.350
0.000 10.550 0.000__.___ 10.550

Prelims
Finals

37.900Combined Total:


